
Summary Results Report 
2024 General Election Day Totals 

November 5, 2024 

Statistics TOTAL Absentee 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 0 

Precincts Complete O of 20 0 

Precincts Partially Reported 20 of 20 0 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 20 

Registered Voters - Total 0 

Ballots Cast - Total 18,502 415 

Ballots Cast· Blank 1 

Voter Turnout -Total 0.00% 
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November 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

PresidenWice President 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 13,126 190 9,780 3,156 0 

DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 5,140 214 3,559 1,367 0 

LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat 72 2 44 26 0 

GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 74 0 43 31 0 

Write-In Totals 26 0 18 8 0 

Total Votes Cast 18,438 406 13,444 4,588 0 

US Senator 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Ted Cruz 11,959 180 9,094 2,685 0 

DEM Colin Allred 5,724 225 3,908 1,591 0 

LIB Ted Brown 445 3 261 181 0 

Write-In Totals 9 0 6 3 0 

Total Votes Cast 18,137 408 13,269 4,460 0 

US Representative, Dist 28 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Jay Furman 11,683 173 8,837 2,673 0 

DEM Henry Cuellar 6,101 233 4,175 1,693 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,784 406 13,012 4,366 0 

Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Christi Craddick 11,987 191 9,128 2,668 0 

DEM Katherine Culbert 4,571 191 3,148 1,232 0 

LIB Hawk Dunlap 454 2 289 163 0 

GRN Eddie Espinoza 557 5 347 205 0 

Write-In Totals 10 0 8 2 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,579 389 12,920 4,270 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Jimmy Blacklock 12,654 194 9,555 2,905 0 

DEM DaSean Jones 4,848 193 3,327 1,328 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,502 387 12,882 4,233 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP John Devine 12,408 190 9,386 2,832 0 

DEM Christine Vinh Weems 5,072 197 3,470 1,405 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,480 387 12,856 4,237 0 
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Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Jane Bland 12 ,048  185 9,161 2,702 0 

DEM Bonnie Lee Gold stein 4,940 197 3,412 1,331 0 

LIB J. David Roberson 4 74 5 291 178 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,462 387 12,864 4,211 0 

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP David J. Schenck 12,298  187 9,342 2,769 0 

DEM Holly Taylor 5,10 6 20 1 3,492 1,413 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,404 388 12,834 4,182 0 

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Gina Parker 12 ,392 187 9,385 2 ,820 0 

DEM Nancy Mulder 4,953 192 3,415 1,346 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,345 379 12,800 4,166 0 

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Lee Finley 12 ,513 192 9,481 2 ,840 0 

DEM Chika Anyiam 4,7 95 189 3,2 97 1,30 9 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,308 381 12,778 4,149 0 

Member, State BoE, Dist 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Michael (Travis) Stevens 12 ,2 78 191 9,297 2,790 0 

OEM Gustavo Reveles 5,0 47 194 3,458 1,395 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,325 385 12,755 4,185 0 

State Representative, Dist 80 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Don McLaughlin Jr. 12 ,330 190 9,354 2 ,7 86 0 

DEM Cecilia Castellano 5,240 202 3,560 1,478 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,570 392 12,914 4,264 0 

Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

DEM Velia J. Meza 9, 432 2 3 0  6,548 2 ,654 0 

Total Votes Cast 9,432 230 6,548 2,654 0 
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Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Tod d McCray 12,087 188 9,210 2 ,689 0 

DEM Cynthia Marie Chapa 5,247 202 3,569 1 ,476 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,334 390 12,779 4,165 0 

Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Lori Massey Brissette 12,126 187 9,241 2,698 0 

DEM L uz Elena Chapa 5 ,198 201 3,533 1,464 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,324 388 12,774 4,162 0 

Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Adrian Spea_rs 1 2 ,034 192 9,161 2,681 0 

DEM Liza A. Rodriguez 5 ,285 793 3,598 1,494 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,319 385 12,759 4,175 0 

Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Lori I. Valenzuela 14,436 241 1 0 ,697 3,498 0 

Total Votes Cast 14,436 241 10,697 3,498 0 

Dist Attorney, 81 st Judicial Dist 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Audrey Gossett L ouis 14,353 248 10 ,622 3,483 0 

Total Votes Cast 14,353 248 10,622 3,483 0 

County Attorney 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Molly Groesbeck Solis 14,708 256 10,870 3 ,582 0 

Total Votes Cast 14,708 256 10,870 3,582 0 

Sheriff 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Jake Guerra 14,645 258 70 ,761 3,626 0 

Total Votes Cast 14,645 258 10,761 3,626 0 
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County Tax Assessor-Collector 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Loretta Holley 14,856 275 10,959 3,622 0 

Total Votes Cast 14,856 275 10,959 3,622 0 

County Commissioner Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Mark Gillespie 3,020 58 2,082 880 0 

Total Votes Cast 3,020 58 2,082 880 0 

County Commissioner Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP George "Butch� Pawelek 3,000 53 2,249 698 0 

DEM Eliseo Perez 1,9 22 50 1 , 288 584 0 

Total Votes Cast 4,922 103 3,537 1,282 0 

Constable Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Mark Medina 2,953 53 2,032 868 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,953 53 2,032 868 0 

Constable Pct 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Johnny Salaz ar 3,130 52  2,3 21 757 0 

Total Votes Cast 3,130 52 2,321 757 0 

Constable Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP Cregg M. Thompson 4,103 64 2,966 1,073 0 

Total Votes Cast 4,103 64 2,966 1,073 0 

Constable Pct 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

REP John "Andy "  Rutherford 4,309 87 3,334 888 0 

Total Votes Cast 4,309 87 3,334 888 0 

Mayor City of Charlotte 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

Stephen Porter 136 0 57 79 0 

James D. Roberts 326 4 148 174 0 

Total Votes Cast 462 4 205 253 0 
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Council Member, Place 2 City of Charlotte 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

Robert Romo 264 2 134 128 0 

Juan Gonzalez 204 2 76 126 0 

Total Votes Cast 468 4 210 254 0 

Council Member, Place 3 City of Charlotte 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

Matthew James Garcia 271 3 129 139 0 

Amand a Luna 192 81 110 0 

Total Votes Cast 463 4 210 249 0 

Mayor City of Christine 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

Steven Martinez 74 65 8 0 

Mary Alice Manse 9 0 5 4 0 

Jerry Flores 82 63 18 0 

Total Votes Cast 165 2 133 30 0 

Alderman City of Christine 
Vote For 2 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

Sylvia Bautista 87 65 21 0 

Elizabeth Guerra 42 0 35 7 0 

Wesley Stevens 70 2 54 14 0 

Paul Parsons 46 44 0 

Total Votes Cast 245 4 198 43 0 

Mayor City of Jourdanton 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

Robert "Doc" Williams 746 19 573 154 0 

"Patsy" Patricia J. Elizabeth Tymrak· 561 27 405 129 0 

Daugh trey 

Total Votes Cast 1,307 46 978 283 0 

Council Members City of Jourdanton 
Vote For 2 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional 
Voting Day 

Wes DeVilbiss 365 12 274 79 0 

Wes DeVilbiss 228 8 167 53 0 

Chester B. Gonzales 502 21 371 110 0 

Chester B. Gonzales 237 11 178 48 0 

Raul "Roy" Morales 538 20 403 115 0 

Raul "Roy" Morales 216 4 175 37 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,086 76 1,568 442 0 

Election Summary-11/05/2024 9:12 PM 6 of 7 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2020 



Summary Results Report 

2024 General Election Day Totals 
November 5, 2024 

Board Member Somerset ISD 

Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee 

Robert Sanchez 

Justin Haged orn 

Total Votes Cast 

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 9:12 PM 

315 

113 

428 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2 007-202 0 

8 

3 

11 

Early 
Voting 
217 

87 

304 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Atascosa County 

Election Provisional 
Day 

9 0  0 

23 0 

113 0 

7 of 7 


